Position Other Positions Held

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Assistant Superintendent Field
Maintenance.

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker (Pt)

Maintenance Worker

City

Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Corte Madera

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$87,636
$81,438
$79,035
$76,780
$73,751
$73,218

$56,615
$51,930
$36,512
$32,024
$22,718
$11,711

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,231
$31,406
$23,723
$31,409
$14,196
$30,656

$13,563
$5,839
$13,837
$1,352
$0
$769



