Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$87,636	\$31,231
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$81,438	\$31,406
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$79,035	\$23,723
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$76,780	\$31,409
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$73,751	\$14,196
Assistant Superintendent Field Maintenance.		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$73,218	\$30,656
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$56,615	\$13,563
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$51,930	\$5,839
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$36,512	\$13,837
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$32,024	\$1,352
Maintenance Worker (Pt)		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$22,718	\$0
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$11,711	\$769